COMPLETE_A

111 ELGINSTE
1104 ONTARIO ST

659 WILLIAM ST
125 VERONICA ST
DIVISION ST

1021 DIVISION ST
441 BROOKRD S
501 WILLIAM ST
505 WILLIAM ST

1 D'ARCY ST
260 NICKERSON DR

0 Tremaine
175 FORTH ST

260 NICKERSON DR
750 D'ARCY ST

260 NICKERSON DR

95 WILLMOTT ST

451 LAKESHORE DR
121 BURNHAM ST

107 HIBERNIA ST

941 FREI ST

550 KING ST W

900 ONTARIO ST

100 HIBERNIA ST

405 KING ST W

138 DIVISION ST

585 COTTESMORE AVE
565 COTTESMORE AVE

710 KING ST W
80 BAGOT ST
55 QUEEN ST
391 KING ST W

175 FORTH ST
70 CEDERMERE AVE

ROLL_NO

000160069000000
000180101100000
0

000190011100000
000180019650000
000170165240000
000180024000000
000250236000000
000190001000000
000190002000000
000180040100000
000010011000000

000180009040000
000180009060000
000060115000000
000050049000000
000060115000000
000170079000000
000160013050000
000170177600000
000170177620000
000180009300000
000170079150000
000250006000000
000240018500000
000200001000000
000040029500000
000180231340000
000200100500000
000180083100000
000040024100000
000006004410000
000020001020000
000160022500000
000160022000000
000200102000000

000200102000000
000040147050000
000000000000000
000060130100000
000050046500000
000050049000000
0

STREET_STREET_C(STREET_NAME

0
111
1104
0
659
125
0
1021
441
501
505
0

1
260

o

175

260
750

o

260

95
451
121
107
941
550
900
100
405
138
585
565

710
80
55

0
0

175 FORTH ST

70

KINGSTE
ELGIN ST E
ONTARIO ST

WILLIAM ST
VERONICA ST
DIVISION ST
DIVISION ST
BROOKRD S
WILLIAM ST
WILLIAM ST

D'ARCY ST
NICKERSON DR
DIVISION ST
DIVISION ST
TREMAINE TERR
FORTH ST
TREMAINE TERR
NICKERSON DR
D'ARCY ST
BIRCHWOOD TRAIL
BIRCHWOOD TRAIL
BALLANTINE ST
NICKERSON DR
WILLMOTT ST
LAKESHORE RD
BURNHAM ST
HIBERNIA ST

FREI ST

KING ST W
ONTARIO ST
HIBERNIA ST

KING ST W
DIVISION ST
COTTESMORE AVE
COTTESMORE AVE
KING ST W

KING ST W

KING ST W
BAGOT ST

QUEEN ST

KING ST W

CEDERMERE AVE

STREET_| Acres
0.0470
1.7872
3.7942
2.5423
0.8481
1.3824
0.9286
0.5200
3.1196
1.7775
0.4377
2.5769
0.4722
1.7107
1.2043
1.1742
4.1736
5.0688
0.0191

24.8871
5.6510
0.1200
0.3070
0.0553

24.0522

12.0106
0.2961
0.4254
45754

14.2678
3.2946
1.2055
4.8362
4.8815
3.7722
0.7330
1.3955
0.1884
0.7009
2.4356
0.7974
9.8373
0.7964
0.9289
0.0763
0.3201

W/S
REAR

Hectares
0.0190317
0.7232499
1.5354719
1.0288404
0.3432301
0.5594325
0.3757843
0.2104239
1.2624542
0.7193420
0.1771308
1.0428186
0.1910847
0.6923100
0.4873506
0.4751805
1.6889865
2.0512799
0.0077370

10.0714670
2.2868866
0.0485661
0.1242344
0.0223881
9.7335617
4.8605314
0.1198392
0.1721482
1.8516055
5.7739732
1.3332712
0.4878436
1.9571236
1.9754867
1.5265417
0.2966407
0.5647198
0.0762502
0.2836511
0.9856679
0.3226936
3.9810152
0.3222989
0.3759197
0.0308891
0.1295401

Facilityid Location

3645 First st walkway
5614 111 ELGIN ST E

1642 1104 ONTARIO ST
3681 Road allowance north of Tracey btw Kerr and Tracey
4316 659 WILLIAM ST

367 125 VERONICA ST

1280 Densmore/Division Storm Pond
3131 1021 DIVISION ST
3189 441 BROOKRD S
3363 501 WILLIAM ST
3364 505 WILLIAM ST
7073 Property west of 715 George, on Kerr
3644 D'arcy St Lookout
3844 Sliver or potential old D'arcy ROW, north of Nickerson, e;
3907 Conservation lands off Ballantine, east part
3908 Conservation lands off Ballantine, west part
3936 Tremaine Terrace side of Peace Park
3937 175 FORTH ST
3938 Trail to Tremain Terrace part of Peace Park/ Trail to Cobc
3948 260 NICKERSON DR
3979 750 D'ARCY ST
4014 Storm Pond
4015 Storm Pond
4088 Conservation lands off Ballantine, trail from Ballantine
4099 260 NICKERSON DR
4302 Lucas Point Park
4521 451 LAKESHORE DR
4701 121 BURNHAM ST
4706 EASTERN MOST WEST BEACH LANDS
4712 941 FREI ST
4760 550 KING ST W (conservation lands)
4780 900 ONTARIO ST
4785 MARINA PARK
5579 405 KING ST W
5687 138 DIVISION ST
3185 585 COTTESMORE AVE
3268 565 COTTESMORE AVE
3301 creek/outlet btw conservation lands King St W
3302 creek/outlet btw conservation lands King St W
3307 710 KING ST W (conservation lands)
3339 80 BAGOT ST
3345 VICTORIA BEACH
3437 391 KING ST W
3443 Cobourg Creek sliver at ""lakeview
3444 175 FORTH ST

52 70 CEDERMERE AVE

pumping station off

Area Sqm
190.32
7232.50
15354.72
10288.40
3432.30
5594.33
3757.84
2104.24
12624.54
7193.42
1771.31
10428.19
1910.85
6923.10
4873.51
4751.80
16889.87
20512.80
77.37
100714.67
22868.87
485.66
1242.34
223.88
97335.62
48605.31
1198.39
1721.48
18516.06
57739.73
13332.71
4878.44
19571.24
19754.87
15265.42
2966.41
5647.20
762.50
2836.51
9856.68
3226.94
39810.15
3222.99
3759.20
308.89
1295.40

ZONING

Business Park
Development
Development

Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Distric Commercial
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint
Environmental Constraint



103 THIRD ST
0 CEDERMERE AVE

715 GEORGE ST
750 D'ARCY ST
941 FREI ST

650 D'ARCY ST
390 KING ST W
420 KING STW
930 DIVISION ST
650 WILLIAM ST
96 ALICE ST

740 DIVISION ST
696 DIVISION ST
739 D'ARCY ST
566 D'ARCY ST

0 UNIVERSITY AVE W

55 KING ST W
206 FURNACE ST
388 WILLIAM ST
200 ONTARIO ST
750 D'ARCY ST
750 D'ARCY ST
700 D'ARCY ST
95 NORMAR RD
0 THOMPSON ST
612 D'ARCY ST
95 WILLMOTT ST
109 NORMAR RD
571 KING STE
156 WILLMOTT ST
710 GEORGE ST
11 COVERT ST
36 QUEEN ST

48 KING ST W
172 THIRD ST
274 DIVISION ST
8 ALBERT ST

17 CHARLES ST
107 KING ST W

FOOTE CRES
1014 TILLISON AVE
114 DIVISION ST

55 QUEEN ST

000040020200000
000050034020000

000180040000000
000160013000000
000180231340000
000160013000000
000060195000000
000060195000000
000160002000000
000180159900000
000150201000000
000160005000000
000160001500000
000160005000000
000160008000000
000150151200000
000160013010000
000040240000000
000150200000000
000150128000000
000050025000000
000160013000000
000160013000000

000250002000000
000250006150000
000160010000000
000250006000000
000250004000000
000250007000000
000250006500000
000180038000000
000110084000000
000020096000000
000110064010000
000040020000000
000100010000000
000040200000000
000020076000000
000040252000000

000240176260000
000180301980000
000020001000000
000170073190000
000000000000000

103

715
750
941
650
390
420
930
650

96
740
696

566

55
206
388
200
750
750
700

95

612

95
109
571

710
11
36
48

172

266

17

107

1014

114

55

THIRD ST
CEDERMERE AVE

D'ARCY ST
FREI ST

D'ARCY ST
KING ST W
KING ST W
EWART ST

ALICE ST
NORTHAM IND PK
DIVISION ST
NORTHAM IND PK
D'ARCY ST
UNIVERSITY AVE W
ALEXANDRIA DR
KING ST W
FURNACE ST
WILLIAM ST
ONTARIO ST
D'ARCY ST

NORMAR RD
THOMPSON ST
D'ARCY ST
KING STE
NORMAR RD
KING STE

COVERT ST
QUEEN ST
KING ST W
THIRD ST
DIVISION ST
ALBERT ST
CHARLES ST
KING ST W
KING ST W
FOOTE CRES
TILLISON AVE
DIVISION ST

QUEEN ST

0.4725
0.3507
1.6337
1.5204
9.1054
3.5382
700 21.8923
2.1495
11.2986
0.8333
3.0448
6.6496
94.9376
0.4650
1.7379
0.4485
0.4991
0.1306
1.3192
2.8867
0.3879
1.6743
6.7652
10.8268
11.9683
14.7422
10.0092
0.2493
23.1079
1.5799
2.2644
5.0902
0.1134
1.2782
0.5785
0.0289
0.4398
274 0.5443
0.0341
0.2160
0.9329
0.0367
0.4224
0.0414
10.0731
0.4706
0.4142

0.1911940
0.1419102
0.6611385
0.6152692
3.6848196
1.4318593
8.8594971
0.8698612
4.5723696
0.3372101
1.2321817
2.6909888
38.4198877
0.1881672
0.7032976
0.1814946
0.2019933
0.0528343
0.5338524
1.1682153
0.1569704
0.6775804
2.7377749
4.3814563
4.8433818
5.9659612
4.0505769
0.1008992
9.3514235
0.6393625
0.9163594
2.0599375
0.0458917
0.5172583
0.2341218
0.0117142
0.1779820
0.2202808
0.0138057
0.0873946
0.3775321
0.0148577
0.1709510
0.0167498
4.0764563
0.1904447
0.1676165

6935 MARINA AND YACHT CLUB BUILDINGS
7069 Beach property in front of 76 Cedermere
7247 Road allowance north of Jarvis to btwn elgin and 401
7072 715 GEORGE ST
3526 750 D'ARCY ST
4711 941 FREI ST
1255 650 D'ARCY ST
3599 390 KING ST W
3600 420 KING ST W
3604 930 DIVISION ST
3633 650 WILLIAM ST
4355 96 ALICE ST
4405 740 DIVISION ST
4406 696 DIVISION ST
4713 739 D'ARCY ST
3468 566 D'ARCY ST
7211 Sliver west of Tannery
4023 Sliver btw Alexandria and CCC campus
4362 55 KING ST W
5259 206 FURNACE ST
716 388 WILLIAM ST
1059 200 ONTARIO ST
3326 750 D'ARCY ST
3327 750 D'ARCY ST
3328 700 D'ARCY ST
3613 95 NORMAR RD
4094 Property west of greenhouse
1259 612 D'ARCY ST
3044 571 KING ST E
3152 109 NORMAR RD
3154 571 KING ST E
6888 Property North of 520 Thompson on Willmott
7071 710 GEORGE ST
3529 11 COVERT ST
4118 36 QUEEN ST
4247 48 KING ST W
4307 172 THIRD ST
4675 266-274 DIVISION ST
4682 8 ALBERT ST
594 17 CHARLES ST
2911 107 KING ST W
3455 Second St/King St ROW north of parking lot
3516 FOOTE CRES connection to Delanty Park
3536 TILLISON AVE
3587 PIERS, same property as harbour
3601 South of Ashland Court, btw Ashland and Nickerson Woo
3630 55 QUEEN ST

1911.94 Environmental Constraint
1419.10 Environmental Constraint
6611.38 Environmental Constraint
6152.69 Environmental Constraint
36848.20 Environmental Constraint
14318.59 Environmental Constraint
88594.97 Environmental Constraint
8698.61 General Industrial
45723.70 General Industrial
3372.10 General Industrial
12321.82 General Industrial
26909.89 General Industrial
384198.88 General Industrial
1881.67 General Industrial
7032.98 General Industrial
1814.95 General Industrial
2019.93 General Industrial
528.34 Institutional
5338.52 Institutional
11682.15 Institutional
1569.70 Institutional
6775.80 Institutional
27377.75 Institutional
43814.56 Institutional
48433.82 Institutional
59659.61 Light Industrial
40505.77 Light Industrial
1008.99 Light Industrial
93514.24 Light Industrial
6393.62 Light Industrial
9163.59 Light Industrial
20599.38 Light Industrial
458.92 Light Industrial
5172.58 Main Central
2341.22 Main Central
117.14 Main Central
1779.82 Main Central
2202.81 Main Central
138.06 Main Central
873.95 Main Central
3775.32 Main Central
148.58 Main Central
1709.51 Open Space
167.50 Open Space
40764.56 Open Space
1904.45 Open Space
1676.17 Open Space



843 CARLISLE ST

847 MCMURDO DR

1001 OTTO DR
541 ELGIN ST W
735 CARLISLE ST
760 WILKINS GATE
138 THIRD ST

67 BALLANTINE ST

990 BIRCHWOOD TRAIL

1242 ASHLAND DR

179 CHURCH ST

857 LEES AVE

35 ALBERT ST

956 FRASER CRT

956 FRASER CRT

995 FREI ST

1034 FIELD CRT

464 BURNHAM ST
521 DELANTY RD
665 CARLISLE ST

85 KING STE

78 EAST HOUSE CRES
55 QUEEN ST

42 CHARLES ST

92 D'ARCY ST

262 KING ST W

115 STUART ST

29 COVERDALE AVE
CORONATION CRES
540 SINCLAIR ST

542 SINCLAIR ST

116 HIBERNIA ST
849 NEW AMHERST BLVD
557 LAKESHORE RD
0 JOAN CHALOVICH WAY

000270011500000

000270015990000

000210200000000
000270150100000
000270012000000
000040001050000
000270150640000
000180272560000
000270010860000
000170079010000
000170094380000
000080125000000
000240184100000
000240261460000
000170133830000
000270011550000
000020011000000
000270121000000
000040014000000
000180301040000
000180301040000
000180231200000
000180300480000
000190103010000
000250321680000
000210205080000
000030022000000
000250320280000
000020081000000
000020001020000
000010028000000
000060150000000
000060067000000
000240060000000
000240254000000
000190040000000

000040025000000

000240005000000

000270043840000
000170177500000

843

847

1001
541
735
760
138

262
115
29

540
542
116
849
557

o

CARLISLE ST

MCMURDO DR

OTTO DR

ELGIN STW

CARLISLE ST

WILKINS GATE

THIRD ST E/S
PRINCE OF WALE DR
BALLANTINE ST

PRINCE OF WALE DR
BIRCHWOOD TRAIL
DENTON DR

SPENCER ST E

BROOKRD S E/S
ORCHARD AVE W/S
DENSMORE RD

GREENLY DR

CHURCH ST

LEES AVE W/S
ALBERT ST

FRASER CRT

FRASER CRT

FREI ST

FIELD CRT

BURNHAM ST

DELANTY RD

BURWASH ST

KING STE

EAST HOUSE CRES
QUEEN ST

CHARLES ST

D'ARCY ST

KING ST W

STUART ST

COVERDALE AVE
CORONATION CRES
SINCLAIR ST

SINCLAIR ST

HIBERNIA ST

NEW AMHERST BLVD
LAKESHORE RD

JOAN CHALOVICH WA
BIRCHWOOD TRAIL  W/S

0.9546
4.0141
0.0922
6.3357
0.0788
0.0248
1.7013
0.5456
3.5000
2.0002
0.3866
4.7036
0.0268
5.4709
0.0677
4.8689
0.5721
0.0544
0.2847
0.1581
0.6843
0.5224
1.8698
2.3591
0.1102
0.0615
0.0244
1.1938
1.8581
7.7410
3.5613
0.6070
9.4058
0.4596
16.8221
0.1391
0.7694
6.5130
1.1683
7.5567
1.1659
0.6182
0.2606
0.2454
4.7090
0.4771
0.2481

0.3863074
1.6244687
0.0373061
2.5639808
0.0318766
0.0100385
0.6884996
0.2207882
1.4163836
0.8094524
0.1564602
1.9034858
0.0108271
2.2140116
0.0274157
1.9703707
0.2315112
0.0219994
0.1152277
0.0639797
0.2769099
0.2113922
0.7566648
0.9547140
0.0445767
0.0249003
0.0098599
0.4831171
0.7519283
3.1326581
1.4411944
0.2456509
3.8063804
0.1859775
6.8076816
0.0562798
0.3113772
2.6357252
0.4728076
3.0580829
0.4718327
0.2501926
0.1054574
0.0993245
1.9056838
0.1930791
0.1003994

3661 843 CARLISLE ST
3669 Rogers Road Trail
3675 Chipping Park Morely Can connection
3695 847 MCMURDO DR
3709 Donegan Abbot Connection
3771 1001 OTTO DR
3850 Jubilee Park - 541 ELGIN ST W
3902 735 CARLISLE ST
3903 760 WILKINS GATE
3904 ESPLANADE PARK AND PARKING LOTS
3905 Rogers Road connection to Prince of Wales
3906 67 BALLANTINE ST
3922 Rogers Road connection to Prince of Wales
3962 BIRCHWOOD TRAIL
3963 Connection from Denton to Elgin
3981 Tracey Park
4019 Molly Baker Lane
4020 Molly Bake Lane
4024 1242 ASHLAND DR
4085 Boulevard or ROW sliver on Wilkins btw Leonard and Gre
4109 179 CHURCH ST
4300 857 LEES AVE
4311 35 ALBERT ST/110 SECOND ST
4422 956 FRASER CRT
4461 956 FRASER CRT
4468 995 FREI ST
4469 1034 FIELD CRT
4550 464 BURNHAM ST
4607 521 DELANTY RD
4782 665 CARLISLE ST/ 631 BURWASH ST/ WESTWOOD PARK
4784 85 KING ST E - UPPER VICTORIA PARK
4808 78 EAST HOUSE CRES
5688 55 QUEEN ST - LOWER VICTORIA PARK
596 42 CHARLES ST
604 92 D'ARCY ST
701 262 KING ST W
1484 115 STUART ST
2496 29 COVERDALE AVE
2970 CORONATION Park
3361 540 SINCLAIR ST
3365 542 SINCLAIR ST
3368 MARINA PARK
3684 849 NEW AMHERST BLVD
6906 Lookout Point Park
6939 New Amhert Linear Park
3958 Adjacent to storm pond, on Birchwood
3683 King St West creek/outlet from conservation lands

3863.07 Open Space
16244.69 Open Space
373.06 Open Space
25639.81 Open Space
318.77 Open Space
100.38 Open Space
6885.00 Open Space
2207.88 Open Space
14163.84 Open Space
8094.52 Open Space
1564.60 Open Space
19034.86 Open Space
108.27 Open Space
22140.12 Open Space
274.16 Open Space
19703.71 Open Space
2315.11 Open Space
219.99 Open Space
1152.28 Open Space
639.80 Open Space
2769.10 Open Space
2113.92 Open Space
7566.65 Open Space
9547.14 Open Space
445.77 Open Space
249.00 Open Space
98.60 Open Space
4831.17 Open Space
7519.28 Open Space
31326.58 Open Space
14411.94 Open Space
2456.51 Open Space
38063.80 Open Space
1859.78 Open Space
68076.82 Open Space
562.80 Open Space
3113.77 Open Space
26357.25 Open Space
4728.08 Open Space
30580.83 Open Space
4718.33 Open Space
2501.93 Open Space
1054.57 Open Space
993.25 Open Space
19056.84 Open Space
1930.79 Open Space
1003.99 Residential



529 KING ST W

212 KING ST W

635 BURNHAM ST
651 SINCLAIR ST

941 FREI ST

00020090200000
000170176280000

000220109000000
000210206250000
000120107000000
0

000200060100000
000190089500000

000180231340000

529

o O

212

635
651

941

KING ST W
PATTERSON ST

DAINTRY CRES
WESTWOOD CRES
KING ST W
SPENCER ST W
BURNHAM ST
SINCLAIR ST

FREI ST

N/S

0.0292
0.1419
0.1203
4.5984
0.0667
0.3815
0.0829
2.6658
1.5981
6.4651
8.6384
1.3600

0.0118197
0.0574400
0.0486784
1.8608896
0.0270066
0.1543951
0.0335573
1.0787963
0.6467315
2.6163447
3.4958168
0.5503576

3615 529 KING ST W
4016 Property between 1024 Division and 1003 Otto
3766 Springbrook Coverdale connection
3935 Daintry Park
3946 Connection from Westwood to Mall
831 212 KING ST W
2170 Midtown creek at University Ave W
4314 635 BURNHAM ST
4315 651 SINCLAIR ST
3273 Road allowance north of Brook N, btw Elgin and Danfortt
3274 Road allowance south of Greer, btw Elgin and railway
3435 941 FREI ST

118.20 Residential
574.40 Residential
486.78 Residential
18608.90 Residential
270.07 Residential
1543.95 Residential
335.57 Residential
10787.96 Transportation Corridor
6467.32 Transportation Corridor
26163.45 Transportation Corridor
34958.17 Transportation Corridor
5503.58 Transportation Corridor



